Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 181
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

(BEN)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2299035578

2299035590

2299035638

2299035724

2299035734

2299035897

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 03, 04 was
modified from Connectors to
Ra...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 03, 04 was
modified from Connectors to
Ra...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 03, 04 was
modified from Connectors to
Ra...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 03, 04 was
modified from Connectors to
Ra...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 03, 04 was
modified from Connectors to
Ra...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 03, 04 was
modified from Connectors to
Ra...

$11,394.53

$8,576.55

$8,259.63

$6,825.53

$19,129.10

$7,516.38

$11,394.53

$8,576.55

$8,259.63

$6,825.53

$19,129.10

$7,516.38




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Hye Tech Network
& Security
Solutions LLC
(143035587)

(BEN)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Anderson
County School
Dist 1 (127232)

Tolleson Elem
School Dist 17
(143011)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

AZ

2299035904

2299035930

2299035937

2299035970

2299036824

2299036837

2299032027

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 03, 04 was
modified from Connectors to
Ra...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 03, 04 was
modified from Connectors to
Ra...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 25 was
modified from Cabling to
Installat...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 17 was
modified from Connectors to
Racks ...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 03, 04 was
modified from Connectors to
Ra...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item 03 was
modified from Connectors to
Racks ...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2299032027.001 was
modified from connecto...

Amount

$9,292.15

$22,712.84

$6,177.66

$4,262.68

$8,916.90

$4,264.32

$241,493.35

Amount

$9,292.15

$22,712.84

$6,177.66

$4,262.68

$8,916.90

$4,264.32

$241,493.35
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