Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 181
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299035578	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03, 04 was modified from Connectors to Ra	\$11,394.53	\$11,394.53
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299035590	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03, 04 was modified from Connectors to Ra	\$8,576.55	\$8,576.55
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299035638	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03, 04 was modified from Connectors to Ra	\$8,259.63	\$8,259.63
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299035724	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03, 04 was modified from Connectors to Ra	\$6,825.53	\$6,825.53
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299035734	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03, 04 was modified from Connectors to Ra	\$19,129.10	\$19,129.10
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299035897	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03, 04 was modified from Connectors to Ra	\$7,516.38	\$7,516.38

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299035904	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03, 04 was modified from Connectors to Ra	\$9,292.15	\$9,292.15
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299035930	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03, 04 was modified from Connectors to Ra	\$22,712.84	\$22,712.84
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299035937	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 25 was modified from Cabling to Installat	\$6,177.66	\$6,177.66
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299035970	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 17 was modified from Connectors to Racks	\$4,262.68	\$4,262.68
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299036824	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03, 04 was modified from Connectors to Ra	\$8,916.90	\$8,916.90
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Anderson County School Dist 1 (127232)	SC	2299036837	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03 was modified from Connectors to Racks	\$4,264.32	\$4,264.32
Hye Tech Network & Security Solutions LLC (143035587)	Tolleson Elem School Dist 17 (143011)	AZ	2299032027	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299032027.001 was modified from connecto	\$241,493.35	\$241,493.35



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, October 28th, 2025 at 08:32 AM CDT